Product Details and Certifications
Cross Reference RA Part Number: 1497-A-BAJK-0-N A
Product: 1497-A-BAJK-0-N
Description:  1497 - CCT Standard Transformer, 63VA, 240/480V 60Hz / 220/440V 50Hz Primary,
24V 50/60 Hz Secondary, 0 Pri - 0 Sec Fuse Blocks, No Cover/ No Sec. Fuse
Representative Photo Only (actual product may
vary based on configuration sections)
TRANSFORMER DATA

Guide No. XPTQ, XPTQ7)
CE
Catalog Number Explanation
Bulletin 1497 Multi-Tap Transformers
1497 – A – M1 – 3 – N
a b c d
a
VA Rating
Code Description [VA]
A 63
B 80
C 130
D 200
E 250
F 350
G 500
H 750
J 800
K 1000
L 1600
M 2000
b
Primary and Secondary Voltage
Code Primary Secondary
M1 240V, 208V 120V (60 Hz)
M2 240V, 208V 24V (60 Hz)
M3 240V, 208V 24V, 120V (60 Hz)
M4 415V, 400V, 380V 115X230V (50 Hz)
M5 415V, 400V, 380V 24V (50 Hz)
c
Fuse Block Options§
Code Block Options
0 0 Primary, 0 Secondary
1 0 Primary, 1 Secondary
2 2 Primary, 0 Secondary
3 2 Primary, 1 Secondary
d
Factory Installed Options
Code Description
N No Fusing, No Cover
a
VA Rating
Code Description [VA]
A 63
B 80
C 130
D 200
E 250
F 350
G 500
H 750
J 800
K 1000
L 1600
M 2000
b
Primary and Secondary Voltage
Code Primary Secondary
HX 208V (60 Hz) —
AX 240V (60 Hz),
220V (50 Hz) —
BA� 240X480V (60 Hz),
220X440V (50 Hz) —
CX�
600V (60 Hz),
550V (50 Hz) —
DX‡ — 120V (60 Hz)
JX — 24V (60 Hz)
SX — 120V (60 Hz),
110V (50Hz)
JK — 24V (50 Hz),
26V (60 Hz)
c